DATUM LINE220

ELEVATION (ft)

250

N
owm
wm

wHFL 245.88

RIVER SIDE

T T N

MPAQE FlLTi 77 R

LAND SIDE

ELEVATION

()

225.43

251.73

252.04

246.85

239.44

DISTANCE

()

0.00

27.28

50.82

62.36

74.96

LEGEND:

STONE PICHTING

COMPACTED FILL

CROSS SECTION

Distance(ft)

X

Y

74.96

553767.14

3115313.75

62.36

553765.81

3115317.36

50.82

553765.01

3115320.83

27.28

553761.15

3115327.07

0.00

553758.98

3115335.10

CRS: UTM42N

NOTE:

0 5
SCALE

19 FEET

THE HFL HAS BEEN ESTIMATED BASED ON THE SINDH BUND MANUAL
AND IS YET TO BE VALIDATED BY HISTORIC OBSERVATION.
SHEET 2

CLIENT:

IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH

SINDH RESILIENCE PROJECT
SINDH IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT

AV SINDH
S M

DRAWN

AA IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT

CHECKED

RAWANTI BUND MILE 0-0 TO 11-7 FIRST DEFENCE LINE

RECOMMENDED

Rawanti Bund 5/0

DATE DWG. NO. REV.

REV.

DATE

DESCRIPTION

BY

CKD.

APPR,

APPROVED

MARCH, 2023 | SRP/Rawanti Bund Mile 0-0 To 11-7/CS/02 |” 0



AutoCAD SHX Text
74.96

AutoCAD SHX Text
239.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
62.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
246.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
50.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
252.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
27.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
251.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
225.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
DISTANCE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ft)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ft)

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMPACTED FILL

AutoCAD SHX Text
NSL

AutoCAD SHX Text
L OF BUND

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
HFL 245.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATUM LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION (ft)

AutoCAD SHX Text
225

AutoCAD SHX Text
220

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CKD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
RECOMMENDED

AutoCAD SHX Text
STONE PICHTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND:

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMPACTED FILL

AutoCAD SHX Text
AA

AutoCAD SHX Text
 SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
10 FEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
230

AutoCAD SHX Text
THE HFL HAS BEEN ESTIMATED BASED ON THE SINDH BUND MANUAL AND IS YET TO BE VALIDATED BY HISTORIC OBSERVATION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARCH, 2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
235

AutoCAD SHX Text
240

AutoCAD SHX Text
245

AutoCAD SHX Text
250

AutoCAD SHX Text
255

AutoCAD SHX Text
250


	Sheets and Views
	2


